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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Breanna Rasch180
DGA

9.550 9.425 9.4009.300 37.675
1T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Ryon Edwards170
DGA

9.550 8.325 9.3009.100 36.275
2T 8 8 2 2 

2 

Emily Williams253
Sokol

9.550 8.550 9.2258.900 36.225
3T 6T 13T 3 3 

3 

Adalynn Powledge172
DGA

9.200 8.700 9.1009.200 36.200
9T 4 5T 6 4 

4 

Arianna Santone490
Win Kids

9.150 8.550 9.0009.000 35.700
12T 7T 9T 8T 5 

5 

Blakelee Harrison201
Empire

9.275 8.900 8.8258.550 35.550
7 2 25 13 6 

6 

Emma Hooks249
Sokol

9.000 8.675 8.7508.750 35.175
20T 5 17T 17 7 

7 

Annabelle Biggers176
DGA

9.250 7.800 9.1758.900 35.125
8 15 14T 5 8 

8 

Dulce Gervacio177
DGA

9.050 8.800 8.5758.600 35.025
18T 3 23 20 9 

9 

Ruby Leach135
Achievers

8.850 7.950 8.8009.150 34.750
24 12 7 14T 10 

10 

Nahara Aryee182
DGA

9.100 7.850 8.6509.000 34.600
16T 13T 10T 18 11 

11 

Macey Schleif474
Waxahachie

9.175 7.625 8.4009.300 34.500
11 18 2T 26T 12T

12T

McKinley Garcia247
Sokol

9.100 8.100 9.0508.250 34.500
17T 10 31T 7 13T

13T

Eva Vega248
Sokol

8.900 7.400 8.8009.275 34.375
22T 24 3 15T 14 

14 

Tatum Gilbert200
Empire

9.375 7.650 8.9008.350 34.275
5 16T 29T 10T 15T

15T

Winslet Clark136
Achievers

8.825 7.850 8.6009.000 34.275
25 14T 11T 19 16T

16T

Josefina SerraKing167
DGA

8.400 8.200 8.4509.200 34.250
33 9 6T 24T 17T

17T

Emma Hernandez250
Sokol

8.800 7.600 9.0008.850 34.250
26 19 16 9T 18T

18T

Emma Dooley134
Achievers

9.400 7.300 8.5008.875 34.075
4 27T 15 22T 19 

19 

Tannar Minnick195
Empire

9.150 7.650 8.8508.350 34.000
13T 17T 30T 12 20 

20 

Ainsley Brashear174
DGA

9.000 7.975 8.5508.450 33.975
21T 11 28 21 21 

21 

Claire Witty502
Win Kids

8.550 7.550 9.2008.250 33.550
30 20 32T 4 22 

22 

Tenley Benson133
Achievers

9.300 7.475 8.0508.675 33.500
6 21T 20 29 23 

23 

Madelyn Bloodworth193
Empire

9.050 7.350 8.4508.625 33.475
19T 25T 22 25T 24 

24 
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Olivia Garcia491
Win Kids

8.450 6.950 8.9009.000 33.300
32 32T 12T 11T 25 

25 

Loganne Tidwell477
Waxahachie

8.650 7.450 8.1008.750 32.950
28 23 18T 28 26 

26 

Ashlynn Cadenas497
Win Kids

9.125 6.500 8.5008.750 32.875
14T 36 19T 23T 27 

27 

Kendall Graham496
Win Kids

9.125 7.075 8.7757.800 32.775
15T 30 35T 16 28 

28 

Tristyn Brisendine143
Achievers

8.775 7.200 8.0008.575 32.550
27 29 24 30T 29 

29 

Raelyn Hughen137
Achievers

8.300 6.850 8.0009.250 32.400
36 34 4 31T 30 

30 

Taylor Pfaffly499
Win Kids

8.350 7.475 8.0008.525 32.350
34T 22T 26 32T 31 

31 

Sophia Calvert142
Achievers

9.200 6.800 7.8507.900 31.750
10T 35 33T 33 32 

32 

Lillian Humann489
Win Kids

8.600 7.350 8.4007.200 31.550
29 26T 38 27T 33 

33 

Tinsley Tobola475
Waxahachie

8.350 7.000 7.5508.475 31.375
35T 31 27 35 34 

34 

Alyssa Alvarez492
Win Kids

8.000 7.300 7.7507.800 30.850
38 28T 36T 34 35 

35 

Katherine Keller501
Win Kids

8.050 6.950 7.2507.500 29.750
37 33T 37 36 36 

36 

Addison Hiltz494
Win Kids

8.900 5.000 7.0007.900 28.800
23T 37 34T 37 37 

37 

Aubrey Hollerich252
Sokol

8.500 4.650 6.8508.650 28.650
31 38 21 38 38 

38 
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